Printing time:10:42
SUNDAY, 23.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4887 |VNM 2 |DONG TAM B.DA HUE 2.30]3.00]3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40(2.25|7.50[2.50|10.0|2.20|3.002.90 | 3.50
11:00/4888 VNM 2 BARIA KHANH HOA 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
11:30[12434/CFR  |FLOREAT PERTH 3.80/4.40|1.65|5.40/2.35]10.0|3.603.20|1.25]1.70/1.80]4.303.99|1.82|6.75|1.47 |3.40]|1.35|1.40|1.78 | 1.35
11:30| 3329 AUT 2 |HORN RIED 8.5014.50]1.35[16.01.93]35.02.75[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|13.0 | 12.03.30 | 19.0 1.55|3.40|2.10 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.50
11:45| 5221 |GR2PF|KAMPAN. MAKEDON. 2.35/3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55]|2.304.40|3.35|4.403.20|2.20|7.25]2.4010.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
11:45| 5222 |GR2PF AEP IRAK. LARISA 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
12:00111112/AND 1 |PENYA P.DEL.C. 4.20]3.45/1.80/6.50|2.80/12.0|5.00/1.901.80|3.05|2.60|5.90|5.90({2.45/11.0/1.80|5.20/1.80|2.20(2.90|1.85
12:00111897|ITAP1 |ROMA M19 JUVEN.M19 1.80]3.60|4.00)2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5]2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.30|1.97]1.65|4.20)|2.20 | 8.00|1.53|1.82]1.63 | 2.30
12:00| 4643 |[SGP 1 |BALESTIER LION CITY 7.00|5.50]1.30110.0|1.62 4.90 110 |1.27 1.32|1.40
12:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |TAMPINES DPMM 1.236.00|9.00)1.50 | 12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 | 1.67
12:00] 4904 |HKG 1 HK RANG. NORTH D. 2.05/3.80|2.90|3.05/4.50]5.60|8.00|2.701.35]1.92/1.95]|2.45/2.15|1.60 | 4.50]1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50|1.58 | 1.75
12:30/5316 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. GOZTEPE 2.95|3.35|2.4014.90/3.90)9.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.90|5.00 | 4.10|2.10|8.50]2.05 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
12:30/5326 |TUR 2 |[ERZURUM IGDIR B. 2.50]2.95/2.90(4.20|5.00/8.009.00[1.532.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50(2.30|7.75[2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85[2.75 | 2.95
12:30| 5327 [TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. ESENLER 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.50|5.00|{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
12:30] 5922 |AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI TURANT. 3.05/3.05|2.35|5.30/3.90]9.50|7.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
12:30| 8869 [SP4 5 |GETAFEII ILLESCAS 1.903.25]4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 3.60 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85] 2.25 | 3.90
13:00111286/SP3 1 |BARCEL.Il ARENTEIRO 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10]7.25|9.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
13:00111287|SP3 1 |ANDORR.FC ZAMORA S. 1.75]3.35/4.70)12.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30)1.90 | 6.00)2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
13:00111857|CMBP |SVAY RIE. BOEUNG K. 1.2715.40|9.00)1.65|15.0]2.20 | 40.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.901.90|1.47|1.30]1.33|2.50]2.80 | 13.0]1.70 | 1.85] 1.25 | 4.50
13:00111858/CMBP |NAGA WOR. ANGKORTT. 2.00/3.40|3.5013.15/5.10]5.709.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.40]2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
13:00111859/ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS NAPSA 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 141|270
13:00111905[SP3 2 |IBICA ATL.SANL. 1.5813.60|5.90]2.45|9.50]4.10 | 19.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.803.00]2.65|1.97|1.70 | 4.803.00 | 13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
13:00111906{SP3 2 |SEVILL.I HERCULES 2.40/3.10|2.95[13.90|5.00)7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
13:00111907|SP3 2 |[FUNLABR. INTERCITY 2.30|3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.5010.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25]2.40|10.0)2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05
13:00111911|CMBP |NATION.PC KIRIVONG 4.50]3.701.70|6.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00[2.55 | 1.45]2.15|2.05|5.70 | 5.202.25 | 10.5[/1.58 | 3.80| 1.48 | 1.75[2.25 | 1.55
13:00111919[TAN 1 |SINGID.BS PAMBA 1.63 3.45|5.60 1.565]2.30
13:00112432|INTFW |PORTU.W19 FINL.W19 1.5214.20/5.00)2.15|7.0013.30|{13.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.00 | 1.67)1.55|3.60)2.30 | 10.5|1.60|1.95]1.52 | 2.55
13:00| 3466 POL 2 |GKS TYCHY CHROBRY 1.803.45]4.20]2.80 | 6.50]5.30 | 13.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 2.80 | 2.20 | 1.85|5.60|2.55| 11.0] 1.88 | 2.40 ] 1.93 | 3.10
13:00/4133 |PRT 2 |TORENSE CHAVES 3.05|3.15]2.305.30|3.80|9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25[1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
13:00|/ 4284 |UKR 1 |OBOLONBK  |VORSKL.P. 2.85/2.90|2.60(4.90/4.40]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.705.40|3.80]5.90 | 4.50|2.40|9.50]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
13:00| 4537 |RUM C|RESITA UNIREA A. 1.62]3.50|5.20)12.45|7.75|14.20 | 17.0[1.64 | 1.90 | 3.45|2.95|2.55|1.97[1.72|4.30]2.70 1.92|2.35]1.72|4.20
13:00/ 4866 |THA1 |BANGK.UTD NONG BUA 1.236.00|10.0)1.57 |15.0)2.10|60.03.20 |1.30|1.73|1.80|1.37|1.25]1.30|2.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.85]|1.22 | 4.40
13:00/ 4876 |THAI2 | TRAT BANGKOK 2.20/3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95|7.25]11.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.25
13:00/ 4877 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. LAMPANG 2.30]3.30]2.90|3.704.80|7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.70 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75[2.10 | 7.75| 1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.20 | 2.45
13:00/4889 |VNM 1 |SHB DA N. HO C.MINH 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 10.0| 2.05| 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
13:00/ 4890 |VNM 1 |THANH HOA QUANG NAM 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.01.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.80|2.10)1.80 | 5.40)2.60 | 12.0|1.90|2.40 ] 1.88 | 3.20
13:00| 8841 [SP4 2 |DEP.ARAG. UTEBO 2.75]3.05]2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80[2.25|7.75[2.20 | 7.50| 1.92 | 2.65[2.75 | 2.65
13:00| 8842 |SP4 2 |BARBASTRO |ANGUIANO 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50)6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
13:00| 8843 |SP4 2 |ALAVES Il EIBAR Il 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]2.20|3.00|3.35|3.10
13:00| 8848 |[SP4 3 |[ELCHEB IBIZA IP 1.95]3.203.90)3.20 | 6.50|6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
13:00| 8852 |SP4 3 |BADALONA ATL.BAL. 7.25|3.45/1.53|14.0|2.40|27.0/4.10]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)13.0/12.0|3.60|16.0|1.78|5.10]2.45|3.00|6.75 | 2.00
13:00| 8853 |[SP4 3 |PENYA DEP TORRENT 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50|10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
13:00| 8854 [SP4 3 |TERRASSA VALENC.Il 1.75]3.304.80]2.80 | 8.50 | 5.50 | 16.0 ] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0 ] 2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
13:00| 8857 |[SP4 4 |CADIZ 1l XEREZ 3.60|3.05]2.1016.00|3.50|11.0|6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60 | 2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
13:00| 8858 |[SP4 4 |[ESTEPONA AGUIL.CF 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90 | 5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
13:00| 8859 |[SP4 4 |DEP.MIN. GRANAD.B 1.8713.35/4.00]3.00 | 6.75]5.60 | 12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.30 | 2.40|1.90 | 6.00]2.65| 11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
13:00| 8862 |[SP4 4 |ALMER.II ANTONIANO 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
13:00| 8870 |SP4 5 |MOSTOLES CONQUENSE | 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.50|2.35|10.0/2.00|2.85]|2.70 | 2.95
13:00| 8871 |SP4 5 |NAVALCAR. CD CORIA 2.05]3.20|3.60/3.35/6.00/6.25|10.5[1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35/3.80|2.80(2.05]6.50[2.60|10.0|2.10|2.80[2.35|3.45
13:00/ 8872 |SP4 5 |CACERENO TENER.II 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.802.60 | 12.0|1.90|2.50]1.98 | 3.35
13:00| 8873 |[SP4 5 |[KOLONIA MAJADAHO. 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00/4.00)9.50|8.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.904.40(2.40/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]11.97|2.80|2.90 | 2.65
13:15/1628 |[NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN UTRECH.II 1.533.90|5.80]2.25|9.0013.40 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.15]1.70 | 1.62 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.01.73 | 2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
13:15] 3455 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK NIEPOLOM. 1.95]3.50/3.90)3.10|5.90|5.80|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.25]|1.98 | 2.95
13:30/1081|ITA1 |comO NAPOLI 3.45/3.30|2.30|5.80/3.80)10.5|7.501.62|2.30|4.40|3.40]6.50|5.30(2.45/10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80|3.30 | 2.55
13:30/ 1165 |ITA3B |MILAN M23 PESCARA 4.10]3.40/1.85/6.50|2.90/13.0|5.60)1.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|6.00|5.90(2.60]11.0/1.88|5.80|1.90|2.503.30 | 2.00
13:30111860]AFC20 |S.KOR.M20 UZBEK.M20 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.40|2.45]1.90 | 6.00)2.55| 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
13:30/ 4878 | THAI2 |SUPHANBU. KANCHAN. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.002.70]12.04.60|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 11.0]1.70 | 4.50| 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.72
13:30| 8849 |[SP4 3 |CE EUROPA ESPANY.II 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40|1.90 | 6.00]2.70 | 11.0] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
13:30| 8874 |SP4 5 |ATL.PASO UNION sY 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.703.50)2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
13:35/ 4744 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT SHENZH.PC 1.4514.30|6.25)12.05|10.0)2.95|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57)1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]1.45|3.60
13:50| 4626 |HRV 2 |BIJELO B. VUKOVAR 4.50/3.30/1.80|7.50]2.90|15.0|5.60|1.472.50|5.00|3.50|8.50|7.25[2.9013.0/1.90|6.25|2.20|2.90(4.40 | 2.25
14:00111891|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 SASS.M19 2.30/3.35/2.9013.60/4.70]6.75|8.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.30 | 2.70|1.85|6.00| 1.95| 7.00| 1.55 | 1.85[1.98 | 2.15
14:00111892|ITAP1 |LECCE M19 SAMPD.M19 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.707.0014.50|11.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.40|1.97]1.65|4.40)2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00] 1.68 | 2.55
14:00| 2157 [ENG 2 |WATFORD LUTON 2.40]3.20|3.1013.90|5.30/8.00|10.01.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25|4.60|3.35[2.15|7.25[2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65|2.55 | 2.90
14:00] 2413 |[SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. HEARTS 3.60|3.402.1015.60|3.35[11.0/6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0|1.95|6.25[1.80|2.40|2.95|2.15
14:00/2784 BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. RADNIK B. 10.06.25|1.22117.01.5360.0|2.052.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|13.0|11.0)3.10|16.0)1.28 | 2.35|1.75|1.88|4.60 | 1.23
14:00| 3232 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ MEUSELWI. 1.883.70|3.35]|2.95|5.40]5.60 | 10.0] 1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 2.40 | 1.85|5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 2.90
14:00| 3532 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 LIBEREC 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60|5.00]6.75|9.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.50 | 2.80|1.92 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
14:00/4794 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. SLEMAN 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.60)|2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82 | 3.50
14:00| 4867 |THA1 |MUANGT. BUR.UTD. 4.90|3.701.65|7.25]/2.50/14.0/3.90)2.411.50|2.25|2.10|5.90|5.90(2.30 | 11.0/1.60|3.80|1.55|1.85[2.45|1.55
14:00| 4868 |THA1 |LAMPHUN CHIANGRAI 1.80]3.35/4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70|12.0] 2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00| 5488 |SWEC |GEFLE MJALLBY 18.0|7.50|1.12]30.01.37|65.0/1.80]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]22.0 | 20.0|3.60 | 23.0| 1.28 | 2.30 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 6.00 | 1.20
14:00| 5489 |SWEC |ODDEVOLD DJURGARD. 9.00|4.701.32]16.0|1.85|38.02.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|13.0|12.0|3.40|15.0|1.43|3.15]1.95|2.15]5.20 | 1.42
14:15/ 1237 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. MAREK D. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50[9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.4010.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
14:15/4891 VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. VIETTEL 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50|1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 2.80
14:30{11113/AND 1 |RANGER'S SANTA C. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60|9.006.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.92 6.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.15
14:30/ 1238 BUG 2 |BOTEV I OFK PIRIN 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.35|20.0|3.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50|7.75|3.05|13.0|1.70 | 4.30] 2.05| 2.50|4.50 | 1.75
14:30/ 1239 BUG 2 |CSKASS.II FRATRIA 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.10
14:30/ 1241 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II LOVECH 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.05| 2.65|1.92 | 4.50
14:30/ 1808 BEL 1 |BRUGGE STANDARD 1.35/5.009.00]1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05|1.42|5.10
14:30/ 3055 DEU 2 |KOLN FORTUN.D. 1.90|3.504.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.85|2.30|1.75|4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.60
14:30/ 3056 |DEU 2 |DARMSTADT  |SCHALKE 2.35|3.50/2.95|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.25|2.75|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 7.00] 1.53 | 1.80] 1.95 | 2.10
14:30| 3057 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER BRAUNSCH. 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.75]9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00|2.10 | 8.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.40
14:30/ 3118 |DEU 3 |STUTTG.II COTTBUS 3.00 3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45|1.927.00]|1.75|5.10|1.53|1.75|2.05|1.85
14:30| 3198 |DE 4N |TEUTON.05 HAMBUR.II 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.308.00 | 5.902.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|3.20|2.90|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.62 | 4.80]|1.35|1.50]1.73 | 1.63
14:30| 3723 |CAME |BAMENDA FORT.MFOU 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.47 | 2.50
14:30| 3725 |CAME |YOUNG SP. LE.ASTRES 4.30|3.35|1.82 1.60|2.20
14:45111182MLT  |HIBERN. MOSTA 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85/6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.20]1.88 | 2.90
14:45) 1355 |URY 1 |DANUBIO PROGRESO 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.15| 2.80|2.20 | 3.90
15:00111098 TUN 1 |ZARZIS CS SFAXI. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
15:00{11104/TUN 1 |OMRANE TATAOUINE 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]2.55|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.78 | 3.70
15:00{11107|TUN 1 |CLUB AFR. OLYM.BEJA 1.35/4.10]10.5]2.05|20.0|3.00|38.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|2.75|1.77|1.65|4.40|3.80|23.0|2.85|3.15]1.75 | 8.00
15:00111123 BUR 1 |MUSONGATI R.VISION 1.22|5.50 | 13.0 1.90|1.80
15:00{11128BUR 1 |BUMAMURU VITALO 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.47 | 2.50
15:00{11129BUR 1 |LE MESS. FLAMBEAU 3.203.20|2.20 1.62|2.15
15:00111130BUR 1 |OL.STAR DEIRA 1.47|3.80|7.25 1.62|2.15
15:00111278/CY2RR/KATOKOPIA ANAGENIS 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.75 | 6.50 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.72]2.05
15:00/11484/GR2PT|DIAGORAS ETHNIK.K. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
15:0011485/GR2PT|NIKI VOL. KAVALA 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40 | 13.0|4.00|25.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05]|1.75|5.10|3.35|14.0| 2.30 | 2.851.93 | 5.80
15:00{11861| TUN2A MENZEL B. MAHDIA 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
15:00111863 TUN2B|ST.GABES. KAIROUAN. 3.002.95|245]5.204.10]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
15:00111879 TUN2A HAMMAM S. MEGRINE 1.7213.30]5.10]2.75|8.50|5.10|18.0 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
15:00({11880| TUN2A [MOKNINE OUED ELL. 1.75/3.3014.80]2.85|8.50|5.50|17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
15:00{11881| TUN2A|CS KORBA MSAKEN 1.45|3.80|7.75]12.20|15.0|3.40|32.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.65 2.45
15:00111893/ZAM 1 |POWER D. MUZA 1.55|3.45|6.75 1.47 | 2.50
15:00{11920[ZAM 1 |GREEN B. KABWE W. 2.90|2.90 255 1.41]2.70
15:00{12012BRBR |SOBRADIN. LEGIAO 1.45/4.1016.75]12.15/11.0|3.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.80| 3.00 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
15:00112025RWA 1 |VISION BUGESERA 3.1013.20|2.25 1.62|2.15
15:00{12026/TUN2B |PROGR. S. KASSERINE 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20
15:00/ 1650 NLD3 |ADO SPARTA Il 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05 2.2511.50|2.20 1.471.72
15:00/ 1962 MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. VOSKA 1.37/4.40/8.00]11.98|15.0/2.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10|1.60]|1.60 | 3.70|3.40 | 19.0| 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.58 | 5.50
15:00| 1963 |MCD 1 |TIKVES PELISTER 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
15:00| 1964 |MCD 1 |AP BRERA SHKUPI 3.25]3.05|2.25]|5.60|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40| 6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.15| 2.55
15:00/ 1965 MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA SILEKS 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.15|4.10
15:00/ 1966 MCD 1 |BESA D.D. GOSTIVAR 5.60|3.45|1.63|10.02.55]|18.04.50]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]|8.50|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.40|2.05| 2.65|4.50 | 1.93
15:00/2739 |SRB 2 |RADN.SUR. GRAFICAR 1.85|3.30]4.20]3.00 | 7.00 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.20]2.85
15:00| 2822 HUN 2 |BEKESCS. SOROKSAR 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.50|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
15:00| 2824 HUN 2 |BVSC KAZINCB. 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60|10.0 | 7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
15:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |GYIRMOT CSAKVARI 1.80|3.4014.30]|2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
15:00| 2826 |HUN 2 |KISVARDA TATABANYA 1.45/4.1016.75]|2.10 | 11.0|3.15|27.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.40
15:00| 2827 |HUN 2 |SZENTLOR. MEZOKOV. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.70
15:00| 3140 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT S.AUGSB. 1.83/3.703.50]2.80|5.50|5.20|10.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.75|2.20|1.77 | 5.10]2.25|9.00| 1.77 | 2.15| 1.88 | 2.60
15:00| 3168 |D 4SV |[MAINZ Il VILINGEN 1.40 4.506.25]11.90|9.00)2.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
15:00| 3204 |DE 4N |[NORDERST. H.KIEL I 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 250 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.05 | 2.10
15:00| 3205 |DE 4N |HAVELSE FLENSBURG 1.77 13.803.70]2.70 | 5.40|4.70|10.0 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.45|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.35
15:00| 3258 |DE 4V |DUSSE.II DUISBURG 5.604.00|1.50|7.75]2.20|17.0|3.45]1.80 |1.80|3.00|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62|3.90|1.92|2.30|3.70 | 1.65
15:00| 3260 |DE 4V |SCHAL.II KOLN Il 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00]| 1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 2.05
15:00| 3721 |CAME |A.MOUNGO CANON YA. 3.10]3.00|2.35 1.41]2.70
15:00| 4055 |[ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. VALLADOL. 1.18/8.50|16.011.58 |27.0|2.05|70.0|2.34|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.70 | 1.35]|1.37 | 2.95|4.30 | 20.0| 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.33 | 6.75
15:00/4065 [ESP 2 |LA CORUNA HUESCA 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.00|2.90|2.05|6.75|2.75| 11.0] 2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.50
15:00| 4497 |ISLLC |REYKJAVIK SELFOSS 1.07 /10.5]18.011.18 | 23.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 2.05|2.15
15:00/ 4535 RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA CSMS IASI 2.40|3.25/3.05|3.90|5.20|8.00|10.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.80
15:00| 5317 |TUR 1 |ALANYAS. DEMIRSPOR 1.30/5.80/9.00]1.75/16.0/2.40|55.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.60 | 1.40]|1.42|2.95|3.10|15.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.80
15:00| 5512 DAN 1 |AARHUS AALBORG 1.53/4.2016.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.20 | 1.73]|1.62 |3.80|2.80|12.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.58 | 4.00
15:00| 5513 |DAN 1 |NORDSJAE. SONDERJY. 1.45/4.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.00|33.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.82|1.58|1.50 |3.35|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.85|1.42 | 4.00
15:00| 5923 AZE 1 |ZIRA KAPAZ 1.48 14.006.50]2.2011.03.30|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75]|1.65|4.00| 3.00 | 13.0| 2.05 | 2.45| 1.65 | 4.60
15:15/11921|TAN 1 |MASHUJAA YOUNG AF. 12.0 1 4.80 | 1.27 1.72|2.00
15:15/3374 |SWI 1 |LUZERN SION 2.05|3.45/3.60|3.25|5.50|5.90|10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.55|1.82|5.602.30 | 9.50]1.65|2.00 ] 1.97 | 2.60
15:15|3395 |SWI 2 |VADUZ AARAU 3.20|3.40/2.10]5.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.802.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97|7.25|1.77 |5.20|1.55|1.82]|2.15|1.85
15:15/3396 |SWI 2 |WIL THUN 2.95|3.35/2.25|14.80|3.60|9.00 | 6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|14.40|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.836.00|1.58|1.85]|2.15|1.97
15:30111108/ARE 1 |SHARJAH AL BATAEH 1.25|5.50]10.011.70 | 18.0|2.25|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.67 | 1.35]|1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0| 2.10 | 2.35|1.35 | 5.30
15:30111114/SWI3 |DELEMONT RAPPERSW. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
15:30111862/ARE 1 |AHLI AL UROOBA 1.05/12.0]22.011.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 245|255
15:30/1607 INLD 1 |AJAX GO AHEAD 1.47 |4.4016.75]|2.05/11.0|3.05|28.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.85/1.60]|1.50 | 3.40|2.60|12.0|1.53 | 1.85]|1.43 | 3.80
15:30/ 1608 |[NLD 1 |[TWENTE NEC 1.53/4.206.25]|2.20|10.03.40|23.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.05|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.70
15:30/3305 AUT 1 |ALTACH HARTBERG 2.60|3.15|2.85|4.40|4.90|9.50|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70| 3.60|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.259.00| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:30/3306 AUT 1 |STURM BW LINZ 1.68|3.705.40]2.60 | 8.00|4.80|19.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.75|2.05]|1.78 | 4.80|2.80|13.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.83 | 3.70
15:30/ 3468 POL 2 |LKS LODZ LEGNICA 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70|3.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.93 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
15:30| 3815 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. POLOKWANE |2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.505.50|4.20]2.40|9.00]2.30|8.50|2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.05
15:30/ 3924 |[ZAF2 |ORBIT CO. CAS.STARS 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.90 | 3.10
15:30| 4285 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. ZORYA 1.90/3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
15:45)2932 |QAT 1 |ARABID. AHLI DOHA 2.40|3.45/2.65|3.60|4.20|7.00|7.75]|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00| 3.00|2.60|1.70|4.30|1.75]4.40|1.40 | 1.60]1.75 | 1.80
15:45/2936 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. UMM SALAL 2.45|3.35/2.65|3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.00|1.85|5.30|1.48|1.70]1.87 | 1.92
15:45| 3456 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. JAGIELON. 2.25|3.45/3.15|3.60|5.10|6.75]9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.30|2.70 | 1.85|6.00|1.98 | 7.50] 1.60 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.25
15:50) 2951 KWT 1 |NASER QUADSIA 6.7514.301.43]11.0/2.00|27.0|2.85|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|8.50|8.00|2.60|12.0|1.52|3.30]|1.62|1.95]|3.90 | 1.43
16:00/1082 ITA 1 |VERONA FIORENT. 3.60|3.35|2.206.00 | 3.60]11.0|7.25]1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.35| 2.40
16:00/ 1092 |ITA2 |BRESCIA SUDTIROL 2.40|3.20/3.10|3.90|5.30]8.00|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0]|1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.90
16:00/1093 ITA2 |COSENZA PALERMO 3.003.20|2.45|5.10|4.10]10.0 | 8.50]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.40|2.259.50|2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.55|2.80 | 2.55
16:00/1094 ITA2 |SPEZIA CATANZARO 1.55/4.00|6.25]|2.35/10.0|3.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.20|3.00|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.50
16:00| 1146 |ITA3A |CLODIENSE PRO VERC. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]|2.10|2.90]3.25 | 2.75
16:00/ 1166 |ITA3B |ASCOLI TERNANA 3.70|3.202.0016.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.50|2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
16:00| 1167 |ITA3B |SASSARI PONTEDERA 1.50|3.806.50]2.25|11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.20 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.75 | 4.90
16:00/ 1184 |ITA3C |ALTAMURA CATANIA 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
16:00| 1185 |ITA3C |[CROTONE MONOPOLI 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
16:00/ 1186 ITA3C |FOGGIA POTENCA 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
16:00{11894|ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 VERON.M19 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.82 | 5.60|2.15]9.50]1.65|2.00 | 1.97 | 2.45
16:00({11912|ICLCW |BREIDAB.W VIKING.W 1.48 |14.4015.20]2.00|6.75|3.05|15.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.67 | 1.55]|1.45|3.05|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52]1.33 | 2.15
16:00{12029/S.Ma1 |TRE PENNE TRE FIORI 2.70|3.20/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.001.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]|2.40 | 2.30
16:00112433|CFR  |KFUM SARPSBORG 2.50|3.50/2.50|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.10|2.70|1.70|5.50|1.70 | 5.50]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.77
16:00/ 1909 |SVN 1 |DOMZALE OLIMPIJA 6.25|3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]20.03.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.50 | 8.002.95|13.0]1.65|4.00|1.95|2.35|4.40 | 1.65
16:00/ 2106 |[ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE  |NOTT.FOR. 1.90|3.504.10]2.95|6.25|5.30|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.20|1.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.50
16:00| 2828 |[HUN 2 |SZEG.2011 AJKA 1.80/3.40/4.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
16:00/ 3930 EGY 1 |ZED G.AL MEH. 2.15|2.75/4.30|3.70|5.80| 7.25|10.0 | 1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.40| 3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.60
16:00| 4125 PT3PF |1.DECEMB. AMARANTE 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
16:00| 4134 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES ALVERCA 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30 | 8.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.90
16:00/ 4498 |ISLLC |LEIKNIR 1BV 4.50|4.40|1.55|6.00|2.15 3.201.25|1.70 1.35]1.42
16:00/4601 HRV 1 |HNK GOR. SIBENIK 1.80|3.50]4.70]|2.80|7.25|5.50|16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0| 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.60
16:00| 5051 |[FRA 1 |[NANTES LENS 3.70|3.50|2.15|5.70|3.50|12.0 | 6.751.81 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.30 | 2.50 | 10.0|1.95|6.50] 1.82 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.20
16:00| 5263 |CYP 1 |OMONIJ.A ETHNIK.A. 3.103.30|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.15]9.50]|1.95|6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.15
16:00| 5525 |DAN 2 |[FREDERIC. HB KOGE 1.55/4.005.40]|2.25/8.00|3.45/17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.97 |1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.40 | 11.0| 1.58 | 1.92 | 1.50 | 2.80
16:00| 5526 |DAN 2 [HORSENS ROSKILDE 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.40 | 5.30
16:00| 5592 |LUX 1 |MONDERC. HOSTERT 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.00 | 4.90]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50|1.65|1.95|2.25|1.73
16:00| 5593 |[LUX 1 |JEUNESSE SWIFT H. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20]|1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.88
16:00| 5594 |LUX 1 |RODANGE DUDELANZ 9.50|6.50/1.20]12.0|1.45]|45.0|2.00]2.90|1.30|1.701.80|11.0|10.5|2.75|15.0|1.25]2.20]|1.70 | 1.85]4.30 | 1.20
16:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |WILTZ FOLA ESCH 1.40 14.5016.25]11.92/9.00|2.70|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.60 | 1.95|1.42 | 3.60
16:00/ 8561 INDS1 |ATK M.B. ODISHA 1.48 14.206.00]12.10/9.50|3.10|22.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.85/1.60]|1.50 | 3.40|2.45|12.0|1.53|1.85]|1.43 | 3.35
16:15| 5490 |[SWEC [SIRIUS OSTERS 1.65|3.60|5.10]12.50|7.75|14.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.75
16:15| 5491 |SWEC |HELSINGB. HACKEN 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75|2.60|11.0|1.57 |3.70]|1.63 | 1.98]3.35 | 1.52
16:30111288/SP3 1 |TARAZONA OSASUN.II 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25|10.0]|1.97 | 2.65] 2.40 | 3.00
16:30/2810 HUN 1 |GYOR ZALAEGER. 1.92/3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.05|2.35|1.87 |5.60|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.25|1.97 | 2.90
16:30| 3046 DEU 1 |LEIPZIG HEIDENHE. 1.35|5.50|8.00]1.87 |14.0|2.60|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.72|1.48|1.43|3.05|3.10|14.0|1.75|2.05|1.38 | 4.70
16:30| 3533 |CZE 1 |JABLONEC KARVINA 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.004.50|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65| 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
16:30| 3722 |CAME |BAMBOUTOS |ST.RENARD 2.4512.953.00 1.41]2.70
16:30| 3724 |CAME |COLOMB.L. F.AZUR 1.70 | 3.45 | 4.90 1.65]2.30
16:30| 4405 |[SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN BYSTRICA 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
16:30/ 4406 |SVK 1 |TRNAVA PODBREZ. 1.58|3.7015.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 440|2.80|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.73 | 3.80
16:30| 5212 |GRC 1 |ARIS PANETOL. 1.55/3.80|7.00|2.40|13.0/4.00|30.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]|2.80|2.00]1.70 | 4.80|3.35|13.0|2.20 | 2.75]|1.85 | 5.70
17:00/11115/AND 1 |ESPERANCA  |ORDINO 13.0/6.50|1.18]23.0 | 1.50 2.701.401.97 2.00|2.20
17:00/11183|MLT |ZABBAR BIRKIRK. 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.90|2.55|11.0|1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.95
17:00111908/SP3 2 |MERIDA D. MURCIA 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|12.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
17:00/ 1209 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. LOK.PLOV. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.35 | 2.90
17:00112338/ENG 3 |MANSFIELD WREXHAM 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00|2.40|10.0|1.90 | 6.00]1.85|2.40]2.95|2.10
17:00/ 1394 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. EVERT.CD 2.65|3.20|2.55|14.40|4.10|8.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.35
17:00/ 1809 BEL 1 |GENK GENT 1.53/4.206.25]|2.20|10.0|3.40|23.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.05|1.72]|1.57 |3.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.70
17:00| 1833 |BEL 2 |PATROEL LA LOUV. 2.85|3.20/2.40|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.107.00]1.78 | 2.35]|2.55 | 2.35
17:00| 3726 |CAME |DY.DOUAL. GAZELLE 4.80|3.30 |1.75 1.47 | 2.50
17:00/ 5213 |GRC 1 |LAMIA PANATHIN. 13.0/5.701.25]123.01.75|70.0|2.35|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60] 20.0 | 20.0|3.90 | 25.0| 1.47 | 3.35|2.60 | 2.95|6.75 | 1.45
17:00| 5514 |DAN 1 |VEJLE K. BRONDBY 6.25|4.201.53]10.0|2.25]|23.0|3.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|8.50|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.60|3.70]1.70 | 2.05] 3.90 | 1.55
17:00| 5596 |LUX 1 |DIFFERDA. MONDORF 1.33/4.707.50]1.82|11.0|2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0| 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.60
17:00| 8844 |SP4 2 (soc.li LOGRONES 4.70|3.35/1.75|8.00|2.80|16.0 | 5.40|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|8.50|7.502.90|13.0|1.90 | 6.00]2.20 | 2.85]4.20 | 2.15
17:00| 8845 |SP4 2 |IZARRA TERUEL 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]|9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
17:00| 8895 |PT3PT |SP.COVIL. OLIVELH. 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
17:15/4032 [ESP 2 |ELCHE CARTAGENA 1.25|5.7013.0|1.77 | 25.0|2.40|70.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.10 | 1.52|1.50 | 3.50| 4.10 | 28.0|2.70 | 3.10| 1.50 | 7.25
17:15/4056 [ESP 1 |REAL MAD. GIRONA 1.30/5.909.00)1.73|15.02.35|45.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.53|1.37]|1.40|2.60|2.80|13.0|1.65|1.85]1.28 | 4.50
17:30111922/CIV AFAD ZOMAN 2.30|3.00 | 3.20 1.47 | 2.50
17:30112027|/GIB 1 |LYNXFC ST JOSEP. 10.0/5.50|1.25]118.0|1.70|50.0|2.25|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|14.0 | 13.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.38 | 2.90| 2.10 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.35
17:30/12049|BFA  |B.DIOUL. SALITAS 2.30/3.00|3.20 1.47|2.50
17:30/12050BFA  |SONABEL RAHIMO 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.41|2.70
17:30| 3119 |DEU 3 |OSNABRUCK |MANNHEIM 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 ]| 2.05 | 2.30
17:30/ 3375 |SWI 1 |SERVETTE WINTERTH. 1.37/5.10]7.75]11.88|14.0|2.65|38.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.70 | 1.48|1.43|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.50
17:30/ 3376 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. LUGANO 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40|5.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20| 2.70 | 2.35|1.72|4.80|2.10 | 8.00| 1.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.30
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30/4105 PRT 1 |AROUCA FARENSE 1.83/3.50]4.50]2.95|7.50|5.70|15.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80|13.0|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 3.80
17:30/ 4106 |PRT 1 |AMADORA SANTA CL. 3.60|3.15/2.20|6.00|3.60|12.0|7.50|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|7.25|5.90|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.80
17:30| 4122 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. TONDELA 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
17:30/ 8850 |SP4 3 |UE OLOT CORNELLA 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
17:30/ 8863 |SP4 4 |UCAM MUR. REAL L. 1.62|3.45|5.70]12.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10|13.0|2.15| 2.75]1.95 | 4.80
17:45/1609 INLD 1 |AZ ALKM. FORTUN.S. 1.33/5.10]9.50]1.87 |17.0|2.65|55.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|1.83|1.50]|1.47 |3.20|3.40|17.0|1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.30
17:45/1630 NLD 2 |MVV DEN HAAG 3.103.40|2.15]5.00 | 3.40]8.50|5.90]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|4.203.601.92|7.25]|1.73|5.00| 1.53|1.75|2.05|1.83
17:45| 3814 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. GOLDEN A. 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85|13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
18:00/11109|BAH 1 |AL KHAL. SITRA 1.37 14.40/8.00]1.95/14.02.70|33.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.53 | 3.35|3.15|15.0|1.93 | 2.25|1.48 | 5.10
18:00111110BAH 1 |BAHREL.C. RIFFA 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.35|17.0|3.70|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|7.25|7.25|2.80 | 13.0| 1.65|4.20| 1.80 | 2.25| 3.60 | 1.68
18:00{11895/EN123 |BRIGH.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.75|4.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90|1.301.80 1.35|1.47
18:00111913|JOR 1 |AL SAREEH AL HUS.I. 9.00|4.60|1.33]16.0/1.90|37.02.70|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60| 14.0|14.0|3.45|19.0|1.57 | 3.50]2.20 | 2.50 ] 5.80 | 1.52
18:00112051/GAM 1 |FORTUNE G.TOMOR. 1.90 | 3.25 | 4.00 1.47 | 2.50
18:00112052|GAM 1 |MARIMOO HAWKS B. 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.41|2.70
18:00112053) GAM 1 |R.BANJUL ARMED F. 1.70 1 3.45|4.90 1.56|2.30
18:00/2706 |SerS| |M.LUCANI NAPREDAK 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0|2.00|2.85]2.70 | 3.10
18:00/ 2830 HUN 2 |VASAS BUDAFOKI 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.78 | 3.70
18:00/ 2933 |QAT 1 |WAKRA RAYYAN 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.504.10|2.10 | 7.50|1.67 | 4.30| 1.53|1.70|2.15|1.70
18:00/3307 AUT 1 |LASK RAPID 3.003.30|2.405.00|3.90]9.50|8.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|5.40 | 4.20|2.20 |9.50]|2.10 | 7.00| 1.78 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.35
18:00/ 3469 POL 2 |WISLAP. ODRA OP. 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.85]|1.68 |4.20|3.00|13.0/2.00|2.45|1.72 | 4.40
18:00/ 3910 IMAR 1 |RENAISSA. ITTIHAD T 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
18:00| 4286 |UKR 1 [DYN.KYIV KARPATY 1.38|4.40|7.75]|2.00 | 14.02.85|33.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05|1.60]|1.60|3.60|3.20|16.0|2.05|2.35]|1.55 | 5.40
18:00| 5318 |TUR 1 [TRABZON GAZIANTEP 1.60|4.00|5.70]2.35|8.50|3.70|18.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.20 | 1.80]|1.60 | 3.80|2.60 | 11.0| 1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 3.20
18:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |[UMRANIYE. SAKARYAS. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|7.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75|2.108.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.20 | 2.45
18:00| 5705 |[FINLC |HAKA GNISTAN 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.00 | 8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.00]1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
18:00/ 8846 |SP4 2 |UD LOGR. TUDELANO 1.35/4.4019.00)1.95/17.0|2.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.20 | 1.62|1.58 | 3.80|3.50 | 20.0|2.45 | 2.75]1.60 | 6.00
18:00| 8847 |[SP4 2 |ALFARO CALAHORRA 12.80|2.75|2.80|4.80|4.80[9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40{9.00|2.40|9.00|2.20 | 3.003.30 | 3.30
18:00/ 8855 |SP4 3 |ALZIRA LEIDAE. 4.10]3.20/1.90|7.00|3.15|13.05.90|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80| 8.00|6.502.90 | 11.0|2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.25| 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.45
18:00/ 8860 |SP4 4 |SAN FERN. LA UNION 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.30
18:00| 8864 |SP4 4 |XER.DEP. VILLANOV. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
18:00| 8865 |SP4 4 |DON BEN. LINARES 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]|9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.00|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.25
18:00/ 8877 |SP4 1 |TORRELAV. CORUXO 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
18:00/ 8878 |SP4 1 |COMPOSTE. SANTAN.II 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]|2.45 | 3.40
18:00) 8879 |SP4 1 |PONTEVED. UM ESCOB. 1.33/4.708.50]1.90|16.02.70|35.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.95| 1.55]|1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.50 | 5.50
18:00/8880 |SP4 1 |LANGREO NUMANCIA 5.103.35|1.708.502.70|17.0 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 8.00|3.10 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25| 2.95|4.90 | 2.15
18:00/ 8882 |SP4 1 |R.AVILA REAL AV. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
18:00| 8883 |SP4 1 |[SALAMANCA  |UD LLAN. 1.83/3.25/4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.80|2.40]1.95|6.25|2.90|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
18:15/ 1095 |ITA2 |SALERNIT. FROSINONE 2.10]3.35/3.60|3.40|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80|2.85|1.98 |6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.30 | 3.25
18:15111100/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS WH.DHABI 3.60|3.70|1.85]6.002.85]|10.04.90]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.80|2.259.50|1.70 | 4.60| 1.65|1.95|2.50 | 1.73
18:15111101/ARE 1 |NASSR JAZIRA 2.80|3.45/2.30|4.60|3.60]8.00|6.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50|3.15|1.85|6.00|1.75]4.80|1.48|1.70]|1.93 | 1.83
18:15| 5052 |FRA 1 |LE HAVRE TOULOUSE 3.90|3.45/2.10|6.50|3.45|13.06.75|1.67 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|6.75|6.00 | 2.65| 11.0| 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.60 | 2.35
18:15/ 5053 [FRA 1 |NICE MONTPELL. 1.37/5.10]7.75]11.90 | 14.0|2.65|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.15|2.80| 14.0|1.75| 2.05| 1.40 | 4.60
18:15/ 5054 [FRA 1 |STRASBOU. BREST 2.05|3.50/3.90|3.30|5.90|6.00|11.0]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.45|11.011.73|2.20]2.05 | 2.95
18:30111010/SEN  |GUEDIAW. DIARAF D. 3.45|3.05|2.15 1.41|2.70
18:30111289/SP3 1 |PONFERR. GIMNAS.S. 1.40|4.10]8.00]2.05|15.0|3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.70]|1.65|4.10|3.40|19.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
18:30| 1147 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE VICENZA 7.5013.70|1.48|14.0|2.25]30.0|3.70]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|13.0 | 13.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.75|4.70| 2.40 | 2.95|6.25 | 1.85
18:30| 1148 |ITA3A |[NOVARA RENATE 2.00|3.05/3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
18:30/ 1168 |ITA3B |VIRTUS E. PERUGIA 1.63|3.40/5.80]|2.55/10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40|2.20]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0|2.35| 3.00|2.10 | 5.60
18:30| 1169 |ITA3B [SESTRIL. LUCCHESE 3.003.10|2.35|5.103.90]9.50 | 7.50 ]| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25| 1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
18:30/1187 |ITA3C |SORRENTO AUDACE 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.90|3.35|10.5|6.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00|5.102.50 | 10.0|1.95|6.50]1.95|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
18:30111909/SP3 2 |MARBELLA ALGECIRAS 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]|2.45 | 3.20
18:30112435SEN  |AJEL OSL.DAKAR 2.4512.85|3.00 1.34|3.00
18:30| 1908 |SVN 1 |CELJE RADOMLJE 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50)3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.60|3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
18:30/ 2114 |ENG 1 [MAN.CITY LIVERPOOL 3.15]3.70|2.305.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.50]2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05|3.70 | 3.60|1.83 | 7.00|1.68 | 4.10|1.40|1.60|1.87 | 1.72
18:30| 3047 |DEU 1 |BAYERN EINTR.FR. 1.25/6.50]10.011.62|17.0|2.20|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32|1.32|2.45|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.85|1.25 | 4.60
18:30/ 3441 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. ZAGLEBIE 1.45/4.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|32.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.05|/1.63|1.57|3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.40
18:30/ 4606 HRV 1 |SLAVEN ISTR.1961 2.20/3.35|3.35[3.60|5.50]7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.90 | 3.00|2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.90
18:30| 5492 |SWEC |BRAGE ELFSBORG 8.50|4.70/1.33|16.0|1.85|35.02.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|11.0|10.5|3.15|15.0|1.45|3.15]|1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.40
18:30| 5493 |SWEC |BROMMAP. ORGRYTE 1.3714.50|7.75]11.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]|1.47 |3.25|2.80|14.0|1.80 | 2.05]|1.43 | 4.70
18:30| 5597 |LUX 1 |BETTEMB. PETANGE 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.10 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.60]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.90 | 3.992.00 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30| 1.67 | 2.05|2.35| 1.90
19:00/1083 ITA1 |EMPOLI ATALANTA 7.004.20|1.55|12.0|2.30]|28.0|3.80]2.01/1.80|3.05|2.65|11.0|10.0|3.05|13.0|1.68 |4.10| 1.90|2.30|4.80 | 1.68
19:00{11184MLT  |MELITA NAXXAR L. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65[1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.40]2.15|2.70
19:00112030[S.Ma1 |MURATA VIRTUS SS 5.80|3.80]1.55]9.00|2.35[18.0/3.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75]2.80|13.0|1.70|4.20[1.95|2.40|4.20 | 1.73
19:00| 2811 |HUN 1 |FEHERVAR FERENCV. 5.103.50|1.67|7.75]2.60]|15.04.40]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|3.35| 1.80
19:00/ 3931 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS GEISH 1.57|3.45/6.50]|2.45/12.0|4.30|25.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.30|2.10]1.85|5.50|3.35| 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
19:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. AEL LIM. 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.0|2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.40 | 5.30
19:00| 5515 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG. MIDTJYLL. 2.05|3.50|3.60|3.25|5.40|5.90|10.5|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50 ]| 1.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.88 | 2.40
19:00| 8856 |SP4 3 |SABADELL S.ANDREU 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
19:15/ 1792 |KO2KL |AD SARCHI ADR JICA. 2.50/3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00/2.191.60]2.55/2.40]|3.45/2.95[1.85/6.00]1.90|6.25]|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.00
19:30111116/AND 1 |LA MASS. A.ESCALD. 35.014.0|1.02 4.7011.15|1.40
19:30111290/SP3 1 |BARAKALDO  |UNIONIST. 2.10|3.15/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.40 | 3.40
19:30/1810 BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. ST.GILLO. 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10|9.00 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.45 | 2.30
19:30/3521 |CZE 1 |PLZEN SL.PRAHA 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]|11.0|6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
19:30/4057 [ESP 1 |GETAFE BETIS 2.80|2.90|3.05|4.80|5.00]9.50|9.501.39|3.00|5.75|3.90|5.80|4.40|2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.45|3.50]3.30 | 3.35
19:30/4066 [ESP 2 |ALBACETE ELDENSE 2.05|3.35|3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50|12.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.50
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30| 4068 |[ESP 2 |LEVANTE MIRANDES 1.90|3.45]4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80|14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.45|2.50]|1.90|6.00|2.70|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.45
19:30| 5214 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. AEK 7.2514.201.48113.0]2.25]33.0/3.50]1.76 /1.95|3.45|2.90|12.012.0|3.20 | 15.0|1.65|4.10|2.15|2.60 | 5.30 | 1.70
19:45/ 1487 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA EL NACIO. 1.45|4.2016.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.57 | 3.45|2.60|12.0|1.65| 1.98|1.48 | 3.90
20:00/ 1695 |PER 1 |ALIAN.UN. ADT TARMA 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20
20:00| 1727 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. CANCUN 1.45/4.10]6.75]|2.10|11.03.15|27.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.05| 1.65]1.60 | 3.70| 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.40
20:00| 1728 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO MINER.Z. 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 |3.90|2.05|7.50|1.88 | 6.00|1.63|2.002.30 | 2.05
20:00|2571|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK CORK CITY 1.58 |3.70 1 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.55|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.401.75 | 3.90
20:00|2907 |ISR 1 |BNEI SAK. HAPO.E.H. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
20:00| 3915 |MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT RAJA CAS. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
20:00| 4107 |PRT 1 |AVS SPORTING 7.504.40|1.45|14.0|2.15]33.0/3.20]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.60|12.0 | 10.5|3.05|15.0|1.60 | 3.80| 1.95|2.30|5.10 | 1.58
20:00| 4522 |RUM 1 |[FCSB DIN.BUC. 1.73/3.5015.20]2.75/9.00|5.20 | 18.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20]1.85|6.00|2.95|13.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
20:15/1811 |BEL 1 |KORTRIJK CERCLE B. 3.25|3.35|2.25|5.40|3.60]10.0|7.50]1.72 |2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.60 | 4.60|2.359.50]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.80|2.40|2.75| 2.30
20:15/1834 |BEL 2 |LIEGE LIERSE K. 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.25|5.30|5.709.00|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20|2.00 | 7.50]1.55| 1.82]1.83 | 2.20
20:30| 1149 |ITA3SA |PADOVA ERMINIO 1.58 |3.5016.25|2.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.75]1.88 | 5.20
20:30{11898/GIB 1 |B.MAGPIES COLL.1975 1.18/6.50 | 13.0|1.50 | 23.0|2.00|65.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22]|1.32 | 2.45|3.40|19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.23 | 5.30
20:30| 3048 |DEU 1 |HOFFENHE. STUTTGART 3.5013.90|2.05|5.60|3.20]10.5|5.70]2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 8.00| 1.68 | 4.50| 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.73
20:30| 3120 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. WEHEN 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.60| 3.05[1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
20:30| 5215 |GRC 1 |OLYMPIAK. PAOK 1.70|3.60 | 5.30]|2.65|8.00|4.80|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90]|2.85|2.15]|1.80|5.20|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.50|1.88 | 3.70
20:45| 2786 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. POSUSJE 1.23|5.50]12.011.73|22.0|2.25|65.0|1.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.55]|1.92|1.45]|1.47 |3.30|3.80|23.0|2.75|3.10|1.45 | 6.50
21:00/11914BRPA2 EC S.JOSE SAO BENTO 1.85/3.2514.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
21:00{11946 BRAG |JATAIENSE VILLAN. 3.70|3.102.05|6.00|3.40|11.0/6.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 11.0| 2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
21:00{11947|BRAG |INHUMAS CRAC 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00]1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.002.30 | 8.50]2.10 | 2.90] 3.10 | 3.05
21:00{11948 BRAG |GOIANIA GOIATUBA 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
21:00/11949BRGP |EC PELOT. AVENIDA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
21:00{12013BELC |COLOMB.W JAPAN W 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.00|2.35]|18.03.90]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.20| 1.95|2.40|4.20 | 1.73
21:00{12014BRAG |ANAPOLIS GOIANESIA 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.90|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.80 | 1.97|1.75|4.80| 3.20 | 14.0| 2.35 | 2.85|1.87 | 5.60
21:00{12015BRCA |RIO BR.VN P.VITORIA 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
21:00{12016|BRAG |APARECID. ATLET.GO 5.303.40|1.67]9.002.65]|18.04.80]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50|10.0 | 8.003.1013.0|1.85|5.90|2.30|3.00|5.10 | 2.10
21:00{12017|BRCA |VILAVELH. CAPIXABA 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.83|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
21:00{12018BRCA |VITOR.ES N.VENECIA 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.70|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.80 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.20|2.70|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.88 | 3.70
21:00{12019|BRPPF|CIANORTE LONDRINA 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25|1.95|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]|2.25|2.35
21:00/12021BRBR |CAPITAL CEILANDIA 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
21:00{12022 BRAG |GOIAS OUVIDOR. 1.30/4.7010.0|1.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.80|1.90 |3.25|2.75]|2.10 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.60|3.70 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
21:00{12023 BRCA |R.BRAN.ES JAGUARE 1.52/3.80|6.25]|2.30|10.5|3.60|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.87|1.70 | 4.30|3.10|13.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.73 | 4.70
21:00/12024 BRBR |BRASILIE. GAMA 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
21:00/12047 BRALP|PENEDENSE CRB (0:2) 3.25/3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40| 6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.15| 2.55
21:00{12402 BRCA |NOROESTE DESPORT. 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.002.30 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 3.00
21:00| 1537 |BRPPF|POTIG.RN S.CRUZRN(0:2) |2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.20]8.50|8.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.502.10|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.77|2.25|2.45|2.35
21:00| 1543 |BRCPF|MARACANA HORIZ.CE (3:2) 1.85/3.304.20]2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70|11.0|2.05| 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
21:00| 2705 |SerS| |JEDINS.UB CUKARICKI 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.002.50]18.04.20]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|8.00|7.75]|2.80 | 13.0|1.73 |4.60| 1.90|2.35|4.10 | 1.75
21:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |PARADOU MC ALGER 4.30|3.25/1.85|7.25|3.00|15.0|5.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|8.00|6.75]2.90 | 12.0|1.95|6.50 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.30
21:30| 1793 |KO2KL |CARIARI DESAMPAR. 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.45|1.92|1.72 | 4.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10|1.73 | 2.85
21:45/1084 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI JUVENTUS 3.903.40|2.006.50|3.20]13.0|6.25]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.20|6.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.20
21:45| 5055 |FRA 1 |LYON PSG 4.85|4.60/1.65|8.50|2.45]|18.03.90|2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05|6.75|6.25[12.30|11.0|1.55|3.45]|1.45/1.65]|2.75|1.48
22:00{11117|JAM 1 |CHAPELTON CAVALIER 5.60 | 3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.04.20]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75]|2.80 | 13.0|1.75 | 4.60| 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.80
22:00{11910|BRASE|CONFIANCA ITABAIANA 1.85/3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
22:00/11915BRPA2|FERROVI. AA PORT. 1.483.80|7.00]12.25/13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.87]|1.65|4.30|3.35|13.0]2.25|2.75|1.75 | 5.40
22:00{12028 JAM 1 |HARBORV. TIVOLI G. 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
22:00/ 1356 |URY 1 |JUVEN.L.P WANDERERS |2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60 |2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05[2.05|7.002.25|10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]|2.40 | 3.00
22:00| 1448 |ARG 2 |SAN TELMO DEF.BELG. 2.45|2.60|3.50|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.50|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
22:00| 1449 ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE COLON 3.002.55|2.75|4.80 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 ] 1.27 | 3.40 | 6.50 5.70 2.20
22:00| 1450 |/ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J TALLER.R. 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 3.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
22:00| 1464 |ARG3A DEP.MER. DEP.LAFF. 1.83/3.25/4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.80|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.90
22:00| 1465 |ARG3AURQUIZA A.QUILMES 3.40/3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25]|1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75| 5.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.80
22:00| 1466 |ARG3A|CA SAN C. FLANDRIA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40|8.50|2.40 |9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
22:00| 3916 [MAR 1 |[UNIONT. HASSAN.A. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25| 11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
22:00| 4058 |[ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD LEGANES 1.57|3.60|7.25|2.45|14.0|4.20|32.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.20|2.10]1.80 |5.40|3.40|16.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.97 | 6.25
22:00| 4070 |ESP 2 |CADIZ CASTELLON 2.05|3.40/3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.45|2.70| 1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.40]2.10 | 3.00
22:15/1489 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC MANTA 1.58 |3.5016.25|2.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.75]1.88 | 5.20
22:30/1696 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU UNIVERS. 3.50/3.10|2.10]5.90|3.45]|11.0|6.75]|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.05|2.85|3.40 | 2.45
22:30/ 4108 |PRT 1 |[FAMALIKAO MOREIREN. 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80|7.50 | 11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.30|3.15|2.15|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.35
23:00{11916/BRPA2 |PIRACIC. ITUANO 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00|11.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.00
23:00/12320|MLS |PORTLAND VANCOUVER 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40|5.70 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.65|2.30| 1.68 |4.50|2.10 | 8.00]1.50 | 1.70]1.72 | 2.20
23:00/1281 |COL A |AL.VALL. ATL.NAC. 3.25|3.15|2.205.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 ] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.25 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.40
23:00| 1290 |COAP2|JAGUAR.C. ATLE.JAM. 1.40|4.207.75]|2.05/14.0|3.00|35.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.302.80]2.25|1.67]1.60|3.90|3.25|19.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
23:00/1305 |VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA CARACAS 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25]2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
23:00|/ 1375 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA CERRO P. 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
23:00|/ 1395 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL LA SERENA 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.60
23:00/ 1406 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA SAN FEL. 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 4.30
23:00| 1428 |ARG 1 |HURACAN S.LORENZO 2.35|2.75/3.20|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]|2.40 | 3.40]2.95 | 3.40
23:00| 1435 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. HERRERA 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
23:00| 1453 [ELSV1 |CACAHUAT. CD PLAT. 1.77 13.354.60]|2.85|8.00|5.30|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.10
23:00| 1456 |ARG 2 |CEN.NORTE CASEROS 2.75|2.65|2.95|4.70|4.80]9.00 | 9.00|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 |9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.30
23:00/ 1474 |HON1 |JUTICALPA GENESIS 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.502.20 | 7.50|2.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
23:00/1784 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. SPOR.S.J. 1.45/4.10/6.75]|2.10 | 11.0|3.15|27.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05| 1.65]|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.40
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23:30| 1454 |[ELSV1 |[FUERTE SF CD AGUILA 5.40|3.45/1.65|9.50|2.60|18.0/4.80]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[9.50|8.0013.10|13.0|1.85|5.80[2.20|2.85|4.70 | 2.05

23:30| 1504 BRAC |NOVAIG. MADUREIRA 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0)2.10|2.90|2.80 | 3.15
23:30/1506 BRAC |VAscoO BOTAFOGO 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.05|7.00]2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.05
23:30| 1507 BRAC |FLUMINEN. BANGU 1.07 110.0/22.0)1.40|35.011.80|65.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35|2.10|1.57|1.20)1.32|2.40)5.3023.0|2.90|3.10] 1.22 | 8.00
23:30/1521 BRPA |MIRASSOL PALMEIRAS 7.00]4.001.45112.0|2.15|27.0/3.15]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[10.5/9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.65|4.00[2.10 | 2.45|4.90 | 1.63
23:30| 1544 BRPA |BOTAF.SP NOVORIZ. 3.35|3.05]2.20|5.70|3.60/10.0|7.001.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.10|7.25[2.05|2.85]3.25 | 2.55
23:30/ 1545 BRPA |CORINTH. GUARANI 1.7013.45/4.90)12.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]1.80 | 5.202.70 | 12.0| 1.95|2.50 ] 1.88 | 3.50
23:30/ 1546 BRPA |INTERN.L. SANTOS 6.25|3.50|1.5711.0/2.45]22.04.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]9.50 | 8.50|3.10|13.0]1.75|5.00)2.20 | 2.75|5.20 | 1.88
23:30| 1547 BRPA |EC NOR. PORTUGU. 2.75/3.00|2.60(4.70 | 4.40]9.009.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
23:30| 1548 BRPA |PONTE PR. BRAGANT. 3.00|3.102.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25[1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
23:30| 1549 BRPA |VELO CLUB AGUA SAN. 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]2.309.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90

23:30| 1553 |BRPA |SAO BERN. SAO PAULO 3.703.25]2.00|6.00|3.25|11.0|6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50[2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25

00:00/11950 BRGPL|GUAR.BAGE SAO LUIZ (1:0) 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40

00:0012020BELC |USAW AUSTRAL.W 1.2016.25/11.011.52|19.0|2.05|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.32|2.503.40 | 19.0|1.90| 2.10] 1.25 | 5.00
00:00| 1457 |ARG 2 |FERRO 0. TRIS.SUA. 2.15|2.95|3.60(3.60|5.80]7.00/10.5/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.20|3.05[2.20|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.20|3.00|2.75 | 3.80
00:00/ 1458 /ARG 2 | PATRONAT SAN MART. 2.40|2.95|3.20|4.00|5.30]8.009.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.50|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
00:00| 1563 |[GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. D.XINAB. 1.48 14.00/6.50)2.2011.013.30|25.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]1.65|4.003.00 | 13.0| 2.05|2.45] 1.65 | 4.60
00:00/1786 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. ALAJUEL. 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.70]15.0 | 4.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.50|2.75/13.0]1.80 | 5.60] 1.98 | 2.55|3.70 | 1.93
00:05| 1467 ARG3AS.ITAL. ARG.MERLO 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50|10.0]2.20 | 3.00|2.90 | 3.50

00:15/ 1357 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA DEFENSOR 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30/4.90]9.00/9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10

00:30111118/JAM 1 |WATERHOU. PORTM.UTD 3.70|3.25]2.0016.00|3.25|11.0/6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.956.50[2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25

00:45/ 1306 |VEN 1 |METROPOL. CARABOBO 2.80|3.00|2.55|4.80/4.30]9.00|8.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.303.99|2.40/8.50]2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75

00:55| 1455 |[ELSV1 |[FAS 11 DEP. 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.90|7.2515.50|14.0]1.55|2.304.403.35|3.40|2.35]1.90 |6.25)|2.85|12.0|2.15]|2.80]2.15 | 4.00
00:55/1486 [ECU 1 B.GUAYAQ. MUSHUC R. 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.15]11.013.30|25.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.10 | 1.67]1.60 |3.70|2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25]| 1.58 | 4.20
00:55/1720 [MEX 1 |SANTOS L. ATLAS 2.80|3.25|2.40(4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|4.503.50|2.10|7.25]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.20
01:10/1271 |COL A |DEP.CALI MILLION. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30|8.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
01:15/1436 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE CA INDEP. 3.30|3.20]2.1515.60|3.50|9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00|1.97 | 2.65]3.05|2.35
01:15/1475 |HON1 |OLIMP.T. CD MARAT. 1.67 | 3.50 |5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70|2.00)1.80 |5.00)2.70 | 13.0| 1.95|2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60
01:30/1307 VEN 1 |P.CABELLO MONAGAS 1.7013.45/4.90)12.65|7.50|4.80|15.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.80|5.40)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.50] 1.90 | 3.60
01:30/ 1396 [CHIL1 |UN.CHILE U.CALERA 1.334.70/8.50)1.87 | 16.0]2.70 | 35.02.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.52 | 3.303.25| 19.0| 2.05| 2.35| 1.48 | 5.30
01:30/ 1407 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ RANGER.T. 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30)9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.004.30]2.25|9.50|1.87|5.80[1.70|2.10|2.55 | 2.00
01:30| 1459 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. DEP.MORON 1.95]2.65|5.25)13.20|7.00|6.25|13.01.31|3.15|6.00 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.50)2.90 | 11.0]2.60 | 3.30 | 2.55 | 4.70
02:00112321|MLS  |LOS ANG. SAN DIEGO 1.5214.30/6.25]12.2010.013.35[23.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15]/2.10|1.93|1.67]1.53|3.50]|2.60|12.0|1.53|1.82]1.45|3.50
02:00| 1429 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN GIMNAS.LP 2.05|3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
02:00/ 1430 /ARG 1 |BELGRANO DEFENS.J. 2.35/3.10|3.00f3.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
02:00/ 1460 ARG 2 |AGROPECU. EST.R.C. 2.65|2.75|2.95|4.50|4.80]9.009.001.34|3.00|6.003.80]|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
02:00/ 1477 /ARG 2 |QUILMES DEP.MADR. 2.50|2.65|3.00(4.30|5.00]8.50|9.001.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.4010.0| 2.40 | 3.25|3.10 | 3.35
02:00/ 1697 |PER 1 |MELGAR ALIA.ATL. 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.70 | 18.0)2.25|50.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67|1.35]1.382.90|3.40 | 17.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.35 | 5.30
02:00| 1795 |KO2KL |COFUTPA MUNIC.GR. 2.00/3.45|3.45[13.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.72/4.80]2.00 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.20
02:30{ 1358 |URY 1 |RIVER M. PENAROL 7.00|3.80]1.48]13.0{2.20|28.0/3.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|11.0/10.5|3.25|13.0|1.65|4.20/2.15|2.605.30 | 1.73
03:00| 1564 |GUA1 |D.MARQ. MUNICIPAL 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70)10.0 | 7.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 | 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.2512.10]2.90|3.35 | 2.70
03:00/ 1566 |[GUA1 |COMUNIC. MALACAT. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95]1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82|2.30|1.75|3.25
03:00/1787 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON CARTAGIN. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.60
03:05| 1723 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL QUERETARO 1.304.80/9.50)1.82|17.0)12.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35]|1.43 | 5.40
03:20/1275 |COL A |DEP.TOL. AM.CALI 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00/4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.904.40(2.40/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.80|2.90 | 2.65
10:30/4796 |IDN 1 |AREMA PSIS SEM. 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.40 | 8.00|3.80|16.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30|2.60 | 13.0|1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.40
11:30111252/AUVPL |M.VIC.M21 MELBOU.S. 7.00|4.60|1.37]10.5|1.87|32.0|2.60]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|9.00 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.42|3.10|1.72|2.00 | 4.10 | 1.40




